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ALABAMA 

 
RAVENWOOD SPORTING CLAYS 
NEWVILLE, AL 
4/7/2018 
200 BIRD REGISTERED TOURNAMENT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 200 BIRD 
REGISTERED TOURNAMENT 
6 Attended 
B1 JOHN GARRETT SADLER 90 
D1 JAY SADLER 80 
E1 MERLE N MADIGAN 67 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: 200 BIRD 
REGISTERED TOURNAMENT 
7 Attended 
A1 DAN DEAN 83 
B1 JOHN GARRETT SADLER 87 
D1 GRANT HUMPHRIES 79 
E1 LOGAN R HUMPHRIES 60 
 
LOWER WETUMPKA SHOTGUN SPORTS 
MONTGOMERY, AL 
4/14/2018 
NSCA REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
40 Attended 
M1 STEVE DICKINSON 90 
M2 KEN EVANS 85 
M3 JOSHUA L ALDRIDGE 84 
AA1 WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 88 
AA2 LARRY JOE HILL 84 
AA3 JOHN S PRICE 83 
A1 GREGG LONG 86 
A2 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 85 
A3 CALDWELL HARTLEY 84 
B1 DWYTTE M SPIVEY 82 
B2 WENDELL L ELROD 79 
B3 ROY E DILLARD 79 
C1 EVERETT PARK 86 
C2 FRITZ DITTUS 82 
C3 TERRY SMITH 73 
D1 AUBREY PARK 86 
D2 JOHNNY RICH 80 
D3 HARVEY HARRIS 76 
E1 JAMES FELTMAN 73 
E2 JIM BOOTHE 69 
E3 RAY D SMITH 67 
VTCH GREGG LONG 86 
VTRU AUBREY PARK 86 
VT3 GRAHAM HOWORTH 77 
SVCH WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 88 
SVRU KEN EVANS 85 
SV3 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 85 
LYCH WANDA J JONES 45 
SSCH RICHARD M JORDAN 78 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: NSCA 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
11 Attended 
AA1 WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 82 
B1 ROY E DILLARD 71 
C1 EVERETT PARK 82 
C2 TERRY SMITH 69 
D1 JOSHUA H PERKINS 87 
D2 JOHNNY JOHNSON 87 
D3 COLIN ROOT 86 
E1 RAY D SMITH 69 
VTCH AUBREY PARK 80 

VTRU RAY D SMITH 69 
SVCH JOHNNY JOHNSON 87 
SVRU WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 82 
SV3 ROY E DILLARD 71 
LYCH WANDA J JONES 60 
 
CMP TALLADEGA MARKMANSHIP PARK 
TALLADEGA, AL 
4/21/2018 
SPRING BLING 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING BLING 
15 Attended 
M1 STEVE DICKINSON 49 
M2 MATT LOCKRIDGE 48 
M3 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 44 
AA1 BOB CARLETON 47 
AA2 LARRY JOE HILL 41 
A1 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 40 
B1 JODY H ANDREWS 39 
C1 JERRY MYERS 42 
C2 WILLIAM L WELCH 35 
D1 WILL L WELCH 43 
D2 NOLAN HOLT 38 
D3 PERRY JOHNSON 38 
E1 SETH A THOMPSON 42 
E2 J. MATTHEW BATTLES 41 
SJCH WILL L WELCH 43 
JRCH SETH A THOMPSON 42 
VTCH BOB CARLETON 47 
VTRU NOLAN HOLT 38 
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 44 
SVRU LARRY JOE HILL 41 
SV3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 40 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: SPRING BLING 
8 Attended 
M1 MATT LOCKRIDGE 48 
M2 DAVID LOCKRIDGE 45 
M3 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 45 
A1 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 43 
B1 WENDELL L ELROD 45 
B2 JACKIE CAUDLE 39 
C1 WILLIAM L WELCH 33 
D1 WILL L WELCH 39 
SJCH WILL L WELCH 39 
VTCH DAVID LOCKRIDGE 45 
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 45 
SVRU WILLIAM KUCZERPA 43 
SV3 JACKIE CAUDLE 39 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SPRING BLING 
4 Attended 
B1 WENDELL L ELROD 42 
C1 WILLIAM L WELCH 37 
D1 WILL L WELCH 37 
E1 J. MATTHEW BATTLES 40 
SJCH WILL L WELCH 37 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: SPRING BLING 
2 Attended 
C1 WILLIAM L WELCH 32 
D1 WILL L WELCH 36 
SJCH WILL L WELCH 36 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING 
BLING 
30 Attended 
CH MATT LOCKRIDGE 96 
M1 CHUCK CRANFORD 95 
M2 STEVE DICKINSON 95 
M3 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 88 
AA1 BOB CARLETON 92 

AA2 KEVIN M HOWARD 87 
AA3 LARRY JOE HILL 83 
A1 CALDWELL HARTLEY 91 
A2 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 84 
B1 JACKIE CAUDLE 86 
B2 WENDELL L ELROD 84 
B3 JODY H ANDREWS 81 
C1 JOHNNY RICH 86 
C2 JERRY MYERS 82 
C3 WILLIAM L WELCH 77 
D1 COLIN ROOT 81 
D2 PERRY JOHNSON 80 
D3 NOLAN HOLT 79 
E1 SETH A THOMPSON 83 
E2 ASHLEY T COLVIN 82 
E3 J. MATTHEW BATTLES 75 
SJCH WILL L WELCH 72 
JRCH SETH A THOMPSON 83 
VTCH BOB CARLETON 92 
VTRU KEVIN M HOWARD 87 
VT3 DAVID LOCKRIDGE 86 
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 88 
SVRU JACKIE CAUDLE 86 
SV3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 84 
LYCH SHERRI J SMITH 74 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: SPRING BLING 
2 Attended 
B1 JODY H ANDREWS 90 
D1 COLIN ROOT 78 
 


